
materiale constructii

I.D.: 68208000

Data publicarii	14.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.123,53 RON - 2.123,53 RON

Descriere: secure 1 58,83 58,83 butuc usa 1 35,29 35,29 perie sarma 2 7,56 15,12 prelungitor tija
filetata 1 14,29 14,29 conespan 6 1,68 10,08 usa metalica 1 1495,8 1495,8 surub montaj 6
1,26 7,56 grebla 1 26,89 26,89 lopata 1 23,53 23,53 vopsea 2 54,62 109,24 diluant 7 5,89
41,23 lacat 1 5,04 5,04 lacat 1 10,09 10,09 cablu 2x1,5 50 2,52 126 tablou 4p 1 10,09
10,09 siguranta 40a 1 75,63 75,63 adeziv polistiren 2 21,01 42,02 dop bz 1 4 4,2 16,8
